
PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD.
POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR.

TEL. NO.40801 I l. 40801l2 & FAX No.4080107

CORRIGENDUM

Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender No.06/2025-26 dared 26.05.2025

is re-scheduled as under:-

Sr.
No

Name of Work i) Estimated Cost
ii) Earnest Money
iii)Processing Fee
iv)Tender Form Cost

Timc Limit
(in months)

I Construction of Various Types of Police Stations

and Police Posts Buildings (Police Station Sadar

Balachaur, Police Station Sadar SBS Nagar, Police

Post Jandiala and Remaining Portion of Police

Station Baradari, Jalandhar) Package- I .

i)Rs.1031.42 lacs
ii) Rs.l0.3 I lacs
iii) Rs.59001
iv) Rs.5900/-

t2

2 Construction of Various Types of Police Station

Buildings (Police Station Sadar Kotkapura, Makhu

and Cyber Crime Police Station at Ferozepur

Cantt.) Package-2.

i)Rs.927.31 lacs
ii) Rs.18.55 lacs
iii) Rs.5900/-
iv) Rs.5900/-

t2

, Construction of Various Types of Police Station

Buildings (Police Station Pasiana (Patiala), Police

Station Jhunir (Mansa) and Cyber Crime Police
Station at Thermal Bathinda) Package-3.

i)Rs.l075.3llacs
ii) Rs. 10.75 lacs
iii) Rs.59001
iv) Rs.5900/-

t2

4 Construction of Various Types of Police Station

Buildings (Police Station City-l Malerkotla and

Police Station, Dirba, Sangrur) Package-4.

i)Rs.670.81 lacs
ii) Rs.13.42 lacs
iii) Rs.5900/-
iv) Rs.5900/-

t2

5 Construction of Various Types of Police Post

Buildings (Police Post Toot (Tam Taran), Shivala

Mandir, Amritsar, Police Post Udhanwal Batala

and Police Post, Dadwindi (Kapurthala) Package-5.

i)Rs.491.82 lacs
ii) Rs.9.84 lacs
iii) Rs.59001
iv) Rs.5900/-

l0

Period of Sale of Bid Document Up to 23.06.2025 Time l0:00 Hrs.
Last Date ol Bid Submission 23.06.2025 Time I I :00 Hrs
Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid

The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log on to

F NG
FORMANA

...<-..?
GD OR

24.06.2025 Time I l:00 Hrs.

lvwn.e Droc.rrun ia b.gor .in

,r{


